
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

João Silva 994

Luis Rodrigues 2482

Rui Pinto 2937

Jorge Gonçalves 4244

Cláudio Nóbrega 2587

Hugo Martins 2588

André Roque 6849

Freddy Vieira 2154

Vítor Camacho 2078

Hugo Freitas 2081

Gil Freitas 7530

Duarte Miranda 7531

Miguel Andrade 

Bruno Gouveia

Rodrigo Jasmins 2336

Tiago Rocha 2639

10

12 Vítor Camacho 2078 Citroen C2 R2 MAX 6264 P1 2

4107 SEMOG BRAVO SPORT

11 André Roque 6849 Peugeot 306 7037 X2

Dinarte Nóbrega 2080

Gregório Faria 1910

João Filipe Camacho 2079

Ruben Vieira 2515

Sérgio Jesus

16 Rodrigo Jasmins 2336 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7997 P1 2

2 Gregório Faria 1910 AG AG 1000

4107 Luis Escórcio

8666 KARTX-PROTO

16X5

11

2556

9 Rui Pinto 2937 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9609

3 Sérgio Jesus 2556 SEMOG BRAVO

X5

Miguel Sousa6 Miguel Sousa 4055 BRC EVO 05 5701 CMX-PROTO

4 João Filipe Camacho 2079 LBS LBS-RX01 8916 KARTX-PROTO

5 Ruben Vieira 2515 SEMOG TROFEU 8262 KARTX-PROTO

1 Dinarte Nóbrega 2080 LBS MOTOR CLUB RX01 8106 KARTX-PROTO

4055

15 Miguel Andrade PORSCHE 911 GT3 9852

Datsun 1200 7038

7 Luis Escórcio

14 Gil Freitas 7530 Subaru Impreza WRC S14 8726 7P3

8 João Silva 994 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 8643 16

10 Cláudio Nóbrega 2587

ClasseGrupo

8279 X-PROTO KART

16

8293 KARTX-PROTO

Equipa Lic Nº

X2

3076X5 Dsc Motorsport

Rampa Regional do Porto da Cruz / CS Marítimo 2024

Troféu Regional de Rampas AMAK

 5 a  6 de julho de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT



Ivo Sardinha 2433

Marco Leça 2435

Ricardo Gonçalves 2754

Daniel Capelo 3090

Egas Lume 2270

Paulo Freitas 2271

António Ornelas 7588

Cristiano Faria 2646

Alberto Abreu 2607

Luís Ribeiro 2608

Samuel Cabral 2047

Cristiano Cabral 2048

Hugo Rodrigues 1809

Silvio Malho 4239

Miguel Silva 5530

Jhonny Sousa 5531

Gil Andrade 4712

Pedro Mano 4713

André Franco 1574

Peter Soares 3824

João Passos 1826

Hugo Freitas 7666

Bruno Moniz 1891

Miguel Freitas 2145

João Alix 4483

Ricardo Dinis 2566

Filipe Silva 2649

Nélio Martins 2650

Feliciano Freitas 2505

Artur França 2617

Nuno Açafrão 7387

João Paulo Marques 7376

Gonçalo Nunes 5308

Pedro Ribeiro 7700

Mário Ramos 5762

Ricardo Pontes 5935

Helder Baptista 7676

Dinarte Menezes 7677

Joel Correia 1986

Fábio Rodrigues 7592

Paulo Fernandes 1470

Manuel Gouveia 7336

José Sena 7601

Bruno Brazão 7602

A Comissão Organizadora

8

11

02/07/2024

28 Bruno Moniz 1891 LANCIA Y 1.2 7764 X1

19 Egas Lume 2270 Ford Escort  MKII 2.0 7427 P2 3

25 Gil Andrade 4712 VOLKSWAGEN POLO G40 (86C-C) 5835 X2

9 Np Racing 3045

P2

8

24 Miguel Silva 5530 Honda Civic 9598 X1

21 Alberto Abreu

Total Inscritos: 37

2607 Toyota Starlet 6300 X1

35 Helder Baptista 7676 Citroen C2 R2 6851 2P1

30 Filipe Silva 2649 Citroen Saxo Kit-Car 6257 9X1

34 Mário Ramos

37 Paulo Fernandes 1470 CITROEN AX GTI 5633 8X1

26 André Franco 1574 CITROEN C2 1.6 16V VTS 8857 2P1

Np Racing9215

5762 Peugeot 208 R2 09R0076 2P1

23 Hugo Rodrigues 1809 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 3

20 António Ornelas 7588 Citroen C2 6193 2P1

17 Ivo Sardinha 2433 PEUGEOT 208 R2 2P1

29 João Alix 4483 Citroen C2 6277 2

3045

P1

33 Gonçalo Nunes 5308 VOLVO 340 GL 9408 12X2

36 Joel Correia 1986 Opel Corsa A GSI 6506 9X1

32 Nuno Açafrão 7387 FORD ESCORT 8335 3P2

31 Feliciano Freitas 2505 BMW 320 IS 7043 11X2

Np Racing 304527 João Passos 1826 CITROEN AX 8869 9X1

22 Samuel Cabral 2047 Citroen DS3 R1 7460 2P1

18 Ricardo Gonçalves 2754 FORD FIESTA R2T 8575 3P2

38 José Sena 7601 Toyota Yaris (NCP10) 6619 1P1


